3" Kingdom International open tournament

25/4/2009 - 8/5/2009
Universal Bowling Center

SQUAD TIME

Day Date SQ1| SQ2 | SQ3| SQ4 | SQ5| SQ6
1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Saturday 25/04/2009
Short Long Short Long
1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Sunday 26/04/2009
Short Long Short Long
1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Monday 27/04/2009
Short Long Short Long
1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Tuesday 28/04/2009
Short Long Short Long
1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Wednesday | 29/04/2009
Short Long Short Long
1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Thursday | 30/04/2009
Short Long Short Long
. 8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Friday 1/5/2009
Short Long Short Long Short Long
8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Saturday 2/4/2009
Short Long Short Long Short Long
8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Sunday 3/5/2009
Short Long Short Long Short Long
8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Monday 4/5/2009
Short Long Short Long Short Long
8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Tuesday 5/5/2009
Short Long Short Long Short Long
8:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:30 PM
Wednesday | 6/5/2009
Short Long Short Long Short Long
Semi Final
Thursday 7/5/2009 2:00 PM 8:30 PM
Final
Friday 8/5/2009 1:30 PM




